

Signature: _____

Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	First Coat	40473				
			SQFT	\$	0.10	\$ 4,079.68
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	Second Coat	40473				
			SQFT	\$	0.04	\$ 1,813.19
Other	Traffic Control	1	Per Day	\$	150.00	\$ 150.00
						\$ 10,757.46
STABILIZATION CONTINGENCY						
Soil Stabilization Cement	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Soil Stabilization Cement	Blend/Compact at 4% Volume by 12"	3632	SQYD	\$	8.50	\$ 30,872.00
Grade Area	Grade Area	3632	SQYD	\$	2.75	\$ 9,988.00
						\$ 50,860.00
10% CONTINGENCY						\$ 20,133.98
						\$ 20,133.98
BOND						\$ 1,107.37
						\$ 1,107.37
STANDARD FUNDING						
Excavation Demo and Haul Asphalt Dirt Etc	Mobilization	1				
			Flat Fee	\$	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Excavation Demo and Haul Asphalt Dirt Etc	Concrete	8				
			Cubic Yard	\$	60.00	\$ 480.00
Dump Fees	Concrete	8	Cubic Yard	\$	30.00	\$ 240.00
Other	Trucking/Hauling - General Freight	4	Hour	\$	150.00	\$ 600.00
Concrete Flatwork	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$	2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
Concrete Flatwork	8" Thick per SQFT - 1 to 500 SQFT	286	SQFT	\$	15.68	\$ 4,484.48
Other	Traffic Control	1	Per Day	\$	150.00	\$ 150.00
						\$ 11,254.48
Excavation Demo and Haul Asphalt Dirt Etc	Non-Concrete	1951				
			Cubic Yard	\$	50.00	\$ 97,550.00
Dump Fees	Non-Concrete	1951	Cubic Yard	\$	20.00	\$ 39,020.00
Other	Trucking/Hauling - General Freight	326	Hour	\$	150.00	\$ 48,900.00
Grade Area	Grade Area	23417	SQYD	\$	2.75	\$ 64,396.75
Asphaltic Concrete Paving and Overlay	3" Depth	210753				
			SQFT	\$	2.15	\$ 453,118.95
Water or Sewer or Gas Cover Adjustments	Charge to Lower	1				
			Each	\$	224.00	\$ 224.00
Water or Sewer or Gas Cover Adjustments	Charge to Raise	1				
			Each	\$	448.00	\$ 448.00
Precast Safety Curbs	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$	448.00	\$ 448.00
Precast Safety Curbs	Remove and Stockpile Existing Curbs	9	Each	\$	22.40	\$ 201.60
Precast Safety Curbs	New 6' Curbs, 21+ per each	9	Each	\$	100.80	\$ 907.20
Striping and Safety	New Layout: Acrylic 4" Wide	16871	LF	\$	0.56	\$ 9,447.76
Striping and Safety	Handicap Stencils	31	Each	\$	56.00	\$ 1,736.00
Striping and Safety	New Layout: Acrylic 12" Wide	776	LF	\$	0.90	\$ 695.30
Striping and Safety	10-12" Numbers/Letters	42	Each	\$	2.24	\$ 94.08
Striping and Safety	Signage with 2" Round Post or U-Channel	23	Each	\$	392.00	\$ 9,016.00
						\$ 726,203.64
Hot Rubber Crack Seal	Mobilization	1	Flat Fee	\$	896.00	\$ 896.00
Hot Rubber Crack Seal	Hot Rubber Crack Seal 1	225	LB	\$	2.52	\$ 567.00
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	Mobilization	1				
			Flat Fee	\$	896.00	\$ 896.00
Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	First Coat	8952				
			SQFT	\$	0.10	\$ 902.36

Signature: _____

Asphalt Emulsion Sealer Squeegee and Spray Applied SealMaster PMM or Equivalent	Second Coat	8952				
			SQFT	\$ 0.04	\$ 401.05	\$ 3,662.41
STABILIZATION CONTINGENCY						
Soil Stabilization Cement	Blend/Compact at 4% Volume by 12"	23417	SQYD	\$ 7.00	\$ 163,919.00	
Grade Area	Grade Area	23417	SQYD	\$ 2.75	\$ 64,396.75	\$ 228,315.75
10% CONTINGENCY					\$ 96,943.63	\$ 96,943.63
BOND					\$ 5,331.90	\$ 5,331.90

	Bid Subtotal:	\$	1,294,292.96
City of Phoenix Tax:	6.110%	\$	79,081.30
	Grand Total:	\$	1,373,374.26

Notes:

Signature: _____